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
RV+. One level ranch-style
has separate family rm, lrg
pantry, remodeled master 
bath. Easy care yard. Newer 
laminate in living rm & 
hallway. (714237)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

GATES

$209,900
Looking for that investment
with a good return? Take a look
at this one - Nice duplex blt in
1996.Each side has 2 Bedrooms,
1.5 Baths, 1152± sq ft, & single
garages and fenced yards. Close
to stores, schools, park, etc.
Easy access to Hwy 22. (715274)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

MILL CITY

$299,000
2 BR, 2 BA, 1740± SF, 38.19±
Acres. Family homestead.
Farm w/ stunning views.
Formally used to raise cattle,
grow grains, & trees. Natural
spring is main water source,
but a well available. (707607)

Heidi Hazel
971 701-7446

MILL CITY

$169,900
1860± SF, 1.15± Acres. 34
& Hwy 22 frontage CR zone
w/ 2 road cuts. Halfway
between Mill City & Gates
this very visible, high-traffi c
has lots of possibilities.
Parking area suitable for 
high-traffi c. (695942)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

MILL CITY

$199,000
1857± SF. Solid concrete
building in the heart of 
downtown Dallas. 5 offi ces
w/ surround sound, tile
lobby, 2 BA (1 handicapped
accessible), utility rm w/ sink,
pull down attic. (703913)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

DALLAS

$132,000
2.64± Acres. Building lot
with well located just a few
minutes to town. Approved
for Alternative Treatment
Septic. Forested with trees,
a great place to put down
roots. (711976)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

STAYTON

$109,200
Here’s a great project for 
you! Private and rural and
plenty to do! House is solid
with 2 BR, 1.1 BA & 968± sq
ft. Metal roof. Nearly an acre
to transform. (714867)

Heidi Hazel

971 701-7446

GATES

$145,000
Duplex with 2 BR & 1 Ba
each side. Updates include
electrical, double pane
LO E vinyl windows, R38
insulation in attic. Owned
over ten years. Large lot,
quiet setting. (714506)

Bruce A. Cuff 
503 949-3445

MILL CITY

$29,900
0.26± Acres. Quiet & 
secluded lot, zoned
residential w/ utility shed.
Santiam River access at
county park & boat launch.
County road is gated in
this small no association
community. (706025)
Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

LYONS

$249,900
18 BR, 8 BA, 6464± SF, 6.6±
acres. 8 separate houses
each on own lot, may be
possible to divide & sell
separately - currently selling
as a package only. Cash-out
offers only. (701805)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS

$424,900
97.79± Acres. Approximately
1/2 mile of frontage on
North Santiam River. 6 lots,
currently approved with
one home site & septic
approval, property also has
designation for campground.
(703889)
Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

LYONS

Trust the experts.

Providing knowledgeable, caring service to

the Marion County Area for over 37 years.

Open Seven Days AWeek

Looking forahome?

PENDING

CASH FOR DIABETIC TEST STRIPS
Help those in need.

Paying top dollar. Free pick-up.
Call Sharon 503-679-3605.

2 Adjoining mausoleums at reduced
price, $8,000 each, at Restlawn
Memorial Gardens.  503-949-5146

Chronic Pain? Back or joint pain, ar-
thritis? Recent Medicare/health cover-
age changes may benefit you!
Products are little to NO COST, if quali-
fied. FREE Shipping. Accredited Pain
Specialists. CALL 1-800-481-7096

DISH TV – BEST DEAL EVER! Only
$39.99/mo. Plus $14.99/mo Internet
(where avail.) FREE Streaming.
FREE Install (up to 6 rooms.) FREE
HD-DVR. CALL 1-800-394-5170

DIVORCE $155. Complete preparation.
Includes children, custody, support,
property and bills division. No court ap-
pearances. Divorced in 1-5 weeks possi-
ble. 503-772-5295. www.paralegalalternat
ives.com  legalalt@msn.com

DONATE YOUR CAR, TRUCK OR
BOAT TO HERITAGE FOR THE
BLIND. Free 3 Day Vacation, Tax De-
ductible, Free Towing, All Paperwork
Taken Care Of. CALL 1-800-918-1105

Do you owe over $10,000 in back taxes?
We help people resolve tax debt. $50
cash back upon sign-up. BBB Accredit-
ed. Call for a free consultation 1-800-
956-6048

Lung Cancer? 60 or Older? If So, You
and Your Family may Be Entitled To A
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